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
mixer, feeder and office building which is being
leased. Farmhouse has 5 BR, 1.5 BA well main-
tained home, 2-car garage. 77 acres of wood-
land, the rest farmiand. Over 1000’ road fron-
tage. Sewer lines to be installed in the near
future.

$750,000 ASKING PRICE
WILL DO SOME OWNER FINANCING.

RE/MAX REAL ESTATE TEAM, INC.

CALL Renate Ammann at (717) 374-7777
8 N. Routes 11 & 15
Selinsgrove, PA 17870

Ickesburg, Perry Co.

Picture Perfect 10 yr. old mountain stone ranch
home featuring a spacious master bedroom with
walk-in closet and full bath, 3 other large bedrooms,
one other full bath, a custom kitchen w/breakfast
area, formal dining room, living room wifireplace,
laundry room, powder room, 2-car garage w/opener
and a full basement; off the dining room, through
French doors, is a very large concrete patio; excep-
tional property with utmost privacy - all on 5+ acres
with a panoramic hilltop view. A must to see! Asking
Price $170;080.00. Reduced to $149,500.

Call Ted (717) 438-3200

Northern Northumberland Co.
S 69 Acre dairy and produce farm. First class 2
tillable soil, 26 stall bank barn with room to
hang tobacco, silo and bulk tank, 2 story
house w/ 1'% baths. Well established produce
market $239,000

Northern Snyder County
50 Acres of wooded & open land next to PA
Fish Commission’s Walker Lake

40 Acre Farm, 1% Story, 4 BR w/additional
outbuildings. $179,000

Lycoming County (White Deer Area)
63 Acre Dairy of Distinction, loose housing
for 65 cows + heifers, silos & equiprhent
sheds, 8 year old 1% story 4 BR, 2 haths.
Would make great gentleman'’s farm.

Harry Zimmerman
717-299-4885; 1-800-472-2641

Great opportunity to own your own
operating business. Land, bldg, and all
equipment included in this restaurant.
Located in beautiful Wellsboro, Pa. Dream
on at only—$148,000 #1364

80+ acres, great hunting area near State
Forest Land, good views, open & wooded
land, perc test complete, ready to build your
dream home or cabin, asking $64,000 #1361

Large Colonial Style, 2 fmly unit dwelling,
each unit has 1 % baths, 2-3 bdrms, Lr, kit,
porches, etc. Just remodeled with new
windows, siding, roof, kit, baths, wiring,
plumbing. Nice frame barn for outbuild-
ings. All on 20.18 acres. A must see at
$130,000 #1349

79.69 acres open & wooded land with great
views, appvd for on lot sewage, $74,000
#1349
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1271 Lititz Pike
Lancaster, PA 17601
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